
ORIOR DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 15-07-2025

 Principal 
Claimed 

 Interest 
Claimed 

 Total Claimed 
 Amount 
received 

during CIRP 

 Principal 
Amount Admited 

 Interest Amount 
Admitted 

 Total Claim 
Admitted 

1 Income Tax Dues as per Demand raised as appearing 4,61,48,470          47,03,152         5,08,51,622          -                   4,61,48,470          47,03,152             5,08,51,622          

2 EPF, Regional Office, Gurgaon 10,57,011             2,70,839           13,27,850             -                   -                       -                       -                       

TOTAL 4,72,05,481        49,73,991        5,21,79,472        -                  4,61,48,470        47,03,152           5,08,51,622        

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS - STATUTORY DUES AS ON 15.07.2025

 Sl. No.  Name of Claimant 

Claims received from Operational Cred. Claim amount admitted (Provisionally)


